
University of California PD, Berkeley

Daily Crime Log
01/30/2026  00:00  -  01/30/2026  23:59

Case # Location(s):Reported: Occurred Range:Crime(s) Disposition

01/30/2026  02:0326-00189 01/30/2026  02:06 2650 Haste St; Unit-2 Loading DockWELFARE: Welfare Check Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26  2:24

01/29/2026  17:0026-00190 01/30/2026  08:11  UNKNOWN; Unknown LocationFound Prop.: Found Property Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26  7:00

01/29/2026  17:0026-00191 01/30/2026  08:13 Campus UnspecifiedFound Prop.: Found Property Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26  7:00

01/30/2026  11:4326-00193 01/30/2026  11:43  West CrescentDEMO: Demonstration Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26 12:23

01/29/2026  00:0026-00194 01/30/2026  12:03  UNKNOWN; Unknown LocationLost Prop.: Lost Property Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/29/26 23:59

01/30/2026  13:3126-00195 01/30/2026  13:31 1070 Jackson St #703WELFARE: Welfare Check Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26 17:30

01/30/2026  19:4926-00196 01/30/2026  19:51 2301 Bancroft Wy; RSFCaslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26 19:51

01/30/2026  19:3026-00197 01/30/2026  19:53  McCone HallINFO: Information Only Report
*Vandalism

Inactive: 1/30/2026

1/30/26 19:53

01/30/2026  21:1226-00198 01/30/2026  21:12  University Village; UVA484(A): PC; Theft Of Personal Property; 

Misdemeanor

Active: 1/30/2026

1/30/26 21:12

01/30/2026  14:0026-00203 01/30/2026  20:18  Moffitt Library484(A): PC; Petty Theft; Misdemeanor Inactive: 2/4/2026

1/30/26 19:45

01/30/2026  13:5426-00240 01/30/2026  13:46  North Gate Hall1203.2(A): PC; Probation 

Violation:rearrest/Revoke; Felony

148(A)(1): PC; Obstruct/Resist/Etc Public/Peace 

Officer/Emergency Med Tech; Misde

Closed: 2/3/2026

1/30/26 13:56
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